30 Ω Max.
18.0<f0≤33.0
25 Ω Max.
30.0<f0≤35.0 (3.O.T) 35.0<f0≤40.0 (3.O.T) 40.0<f0≤80.0 (3.O.T)
100 Ω Max. 80 Ω Max. 70 Ω Max.
90 Ω Max. 70 Ω Max. 60 Ω Max. 40 Ω Max.ESR
Frequency Range (MHz)
ESR

(Standard)
A
Ordering Informations
Serie
Frequency
Tolerance
(ppm)
X A X
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
2= 2,5Volt
3= 3,3Volt
5= 5,0Volt
1=  100ppm
A= -10°C ~
+70°C
R= Rohs
Conform
C= -40°C ~
+85°C
1= 1,8Volt
Part No.: O12064
08.07.2010
Customer:
APPD: YQ HHQ FINISH XM
MATL: WHX TOLERANCEDRW: HQ CHKD Wilson
Sheet No.
DATEJohn
3 from 4
Quarz Crystal
13,2x4,9x5,1mm
N= NON Rohs
Conform
TRA
X=  xxppm 2=  50ppm
B= -20°C ~
+70°C
A=  30ppm
D=  25ppm 4=  20ppm D= -0°C ~ +70°C
C=  30ppm 3=  30ppm T= TTL
E=  10ppm
X= customer
specificy
R
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Quarz Crystal
13,2x4,9x5,1mm
Customer:
Part No.:
Soldering Conditions
HHQ
O12064
DRW: HQ CHKD Wilson MATL: WHX TOLERANCE
FINISH XM
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: YQ
DATE 08.07.2010John